
MOTIWALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATIONAL SCIENCES 
Motiwala Nagar, Gangapur� Satpur link Road, Ashok Nagar. Nashik 

SR.NO. 

1 

3 
4 

6 
7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Motiwala Education & Welfare Trust's 

23 

NAME OF THE ACTIVITY 

Wel come of F.Y. students 

Mahatma Gandhi jayanti 
Rangoli and diya making activity 

Health and yoga/study tour 
Cultural program 
Republic day 

Annual 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 
Visit to inclusive school 
Interview of school counselor 
Social activities week 

Health and yoga week 
Diwali celebration 

Constitution day 
Balika din(Savitribai phule jayanti) 

Youth day(Swami vivekanand jayanti) 
Educational tour 
Social service 
Visit to inclusive school 

Interview of school counselor 
Health and yoga week 
Cultural activities + Diwali celebration 
Elocution competition 

EW.IS 
UCATeD 

. B.ED COUI. 
(tgÄsh hedium) 

84CTE.hagd COOE N, 

4\APH O6132/123757, 

DATES OF 
CONDUCTING THE 

ACTIVITY 
11 sep 2017 
02 oct 2017 

09 oct2017 
30 dec 2017 

26 jan 2018 
26 jan 2018 
12 feb2018 

14 apr 2018 
7 july 2018 
14 july 2018 
l oct-6 oct 2018 

8 oct -13oct 

31 oct 2018 

26 nov 2018 

3 jan 2019 
12 jan 2019 
2 feb 2019 

17 mar 2019 

27 july 2019 
3 aug 2019 

30 sep- 05 oct 2019 
21 oct -24 oct 2019 

26 nov 2019 

PRINCIPA 
Motiwala College of Eductional Scirtces, Nushik 

gathering 



24 

25 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Sports and fun fair 
Educational tour 

Republic day/ annual gathering 
Educational tour 

Social service 
Teaching aids competition 
Health and yoga week 

Diwali celebration 
Elocation compitition 
Republic day / gathering 
Educational tour 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

Independence day 
Reading inspiration day 
Yoga day 
Co-curricular activity/ celebration of 
library day and talent hunt activity 
Visit to adhar ashram 

EM.IS 

sCATOONA 
BED COUI, 
Icignsh iiedium) 

\APH O6132123757 

28 dec 2019 

11 jan 2020 
26 jan 2020 
1 feb 2020 

22 feb2020 

17 aug -22 aug 2020 
30 sep 05 oct 2020 

24 oct 2020 

26 nov 2020 

26 jan 2021 

01 feb 2021 
14 apr 2021 

15 aug 2021 
14 oct 2021 

21 june 2022 
13 aug 2022 

16 aug 2022 

PRINCIPAL V 

Motiwala College of Educetiona) 
Sciences, Nashik 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

