

Motiwala Education & Welfare Trust's MOTIWALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATIONAL SCIENCES Motiwala Nagar, Gangapur – Satpur link Road, Ashok Nagar. Nashik

SR.NO.	NAME OF THE ACTIVITY	DATES OF CONDUCTING THE ACTIVITY
1	Wel come of F.Y. students	11 sep 2017
2	Mahatma Gandhi jayanti	02 oct 2017
3	Rangoli and diya making activity	09 oct2017
4	Health and yoga/study tour	30 dec 2017
5	Cultural program	26 jan 2018
6	Republic day	26 jan 2018
7	Annual gathering	12 feb 2018
8	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti	14 apr 2018
9	Visit to inclusive school	7 july 2018
10	Interview of school counselor	14 july 2018
11	Social activities week	1 oct-6 oct 2018
12	Health and yoga week	8 oct -13oct
13	Diwali celebration	31 oct 2018
14	Constitution day	26 nov 2018
15	Balika din(Savitribai phule jayanti)	3 jan 2019
16	Youth day(Swami vivekanand jayanti)	12 jan 2019
17	Educational tour	2 feb 2019
18	Social service	17 mar 2019
19	Visit to inclusive school	27 july 2019
20	Interview of school counselor	3 aug 2019
21	Health and yoga week	30 sep- 05 oct 2019
22	Cultural activities + Diwali celebration	21 oct -24 oct 2019
23	Elocution competition	26 nov 2019



PRINCIPAL Motiwala College of Educational Sciences, Nashik

24	Sports and fun fair	28 dec 2019
25	Educational tour	11 jan 2020
25	Republic day/ annual gathering	26 jan 2020
26	Educational tour	1 feb 2020
27	Social service	22 feb 2020
28	Teaching aids competition	17 aug -22 aug 2020
29	Health and yoga week	30 sep 05 oct 2020
30	Diwali celebration	24 oct 2020
31	Elocation compitition	26 nov 2020
32	Republic day / gathering	26 jan 2021
33	Educational tour	01 feb 2021
34	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti	14 apr 2021
35	Independence day	15 aug 2021
36	Reading inspiration day	14 oct 2021
37	Yoga day	21 june 2022
38	Co-curricular activity/ celebration of library day and talent hunt activity	13 aug 2022
39	Visit to adhar ashram	16 aug 2022



PRINCIPAL

Motiwala College of Educational
Sciences, Nashik